   PASSION MULTI DECK DRY DELI CASE - P3
       PROJECT___________________ ITEM_____________________ QTY________
Jan.2014                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                PG. P3- D-2B
35"
[889] WITH SIDE GABLE
    REMOVABLE
REAR VEIW 48" LONG UNIT SHOWN
R
E
M
O
V
A
B
LE
 S
ID
E
 G
A
B
LE
35 1/4"
[895]
4 3/4"
[121]
14 5/8"
[371]
34"
[862]
LED LIGHTS
44 3/4"
[1137]
15 1/2"
[394]
10"
[254]
STORAGE
51 1/2"
[1308]
LIGHTS ON/OFF
POWER ON/OFF
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION BOX
14 1/2"
[367]
46 1/4"
[1173]
3/4"
[19]
       SIDE GABLE
       REMOVABLE
SS TOP
SS DECK
TEMPERED GLASS SHELVES
DECOR PANEL
All specification subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATION
               DRY DISPLAY CASE
MODEL           LENGTH                VOLTS       AMPS        PLUG          WT.
P3-48D         48"(1219MM)              115            1.5             5-15P        370
P3-38D         38"(965MM)                115            1.0             5-15P        290
P3-60D         60"(1524MM)              115            2.0             5-15P        420
P3-74D         74"(1880MM)              115            2.5             5-15P        490
P3-94D         94"(2388MM)              115            4.0             5-15P        610
12"
[305]
12"
[305]
                                  14 MELANIE DR., UNIT 11, BRAMPTON, ON, CANADA, L6T 4L3
                                  Tell: 905-458-5340, Fax: 905-458-4424, Toll Free: 1-855-458-5840
                            smartcoolingconcepts.com. email:garysohi@smartcoolingconcepts.com
SMART COOLING CONCEPTS INC.
SCS C